
SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC236253545 MR. SACHIN  CHOURASIYA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 94.4

2 BCC238129530 MISS. ALAKANANDA  BASU UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 91.8

3 BCC239282433 MISS. KULSHUM  TASNIM UR Female Islam No B.SC Economics 91.6

4 BCC236956278 MISS. RUPSHA  SAHA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 90.8

5 BCC236338264 MISS. PAYEL  MITRA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 90.6

6 BCC239832440 MR. BIMAL  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 90.4

7 BCC234399254 MISS. MOUMITA  GAYEN SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 88.6

8 BCC237358863 MISS. PRIYA  CHOUDHARY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 88.4

9 BCC234148731 MISS. IPSHITA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 88

10 BCC238235881 MISS. ANISHA  GHOSH UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 87.2

11 BCC236463079 MR. DHRUBAJYOTI  HALDER SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 86.8

12 BCC231217156 MR. TANMOY  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 83.8

13 BCC239908383 MISS. TRISNA  KUNDU UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 83

14 BCC238535004 MR. PRANAV  BURNWAL UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 82.8

15 BCC231507044 MR. RAHUL  PRASAD UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 80.8

16 BCC237356782 MISS. HARSHITA  MEHTA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 80.6

17 BCC238578952 MRS. DIYA  SHARMA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 80.2

18 BCC233433106 MISS. PRIYANKA  SAHIS SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 80

19 BCC238361553 MR. SUBHANKIT  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 78.8

20 BCC233016403 MR. SUJEET  GOSWAMI UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 78.8

21 BCC235579803 MR. FARHAN  JAVED UR Male Islam No B.SC Economics 77.8

22 BCC231037832 MISS. SHRIJITA  MAITY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 77.8

23 BCC235578073 MISS. ADIBA AMAAN KHAN UR Female Islam No B.SC Economics 77.6

24 BCC232968601 MISS. ANAMIKA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 77

25 BCC232778873 MISS. ZAHIDA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.SC Economics 76.4

26 BCC238867583 MISS. DIPENDRANI  BANERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 74.6

27 BCC235047873 MISS. NEHA  MALLIK UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 74

28 BCC237180583 MR. RUPAK  PATRA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 73.8

29 BCC239162174 MRS. SOUMILI  PAILEN UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 73.8

30 BCC235166345 MR. SURYANSHU  SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 73.6

31 BCC238804988 MR. VARUN  PRASAD UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 73.4

32 BCC234326184 MISS. DISHA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 73.2

33 BCC233315589 MR. ALIMUDDIN  ANSARI OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Economics 72.6

34 BCC232862205 MR. ALIMUDDIN  ANSARI OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Economics 72.6

35 BCC237453011 MISS. LAXMI KUMARI MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 72.6

36 BCC231433888 MISS. RANI  KUMARI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 72.2

37 BCC236727719 MISS. ROSE MARY KORYA UR Female Christianity No B.SC Economics 71.8

38 BCC233003910 MR. ADITYA KUMAR RAM SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 71.2

39 BCC238617177 MISS. AASMA  NISA UR Female Islam No B.SC Economics 69.6

40 BCC231139861 MR. AKASH  SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 68.6

41 BCC233307919 MISS. RIMA  RAJBHAR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 67.2

42 BCC231756216 MR. PRAKASH  MAJEE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 66.4

43 BCC233608922 MR. RAJIV RANJAN SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 66.4

44 BCC236511189 MRS. ASIT KUMAR DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 66.2

45 BCC235833858 MR. MD  ASHFAQUE OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Economics 66

46 BCC233887489 MISS. ARCHNNA  BARMAN UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 65.4

47 BCC232586517 MISS. ARCHANNA  BARMAN UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 65.4

48 BCC239414181 MISS. ABANTIKA  HALDER UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 65.2

49 BCC232239479 MISS. PRIYA  PRAMANIK UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 64.8

50 BCC239591582 MISS. INDRANI  SARKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 64.2

51 BCC236447556 MISS. ANJALEE  BARMAN UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 63.8
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52 BCC238646890 MISS. SONALI  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 63.8

53 BCC233171280 MISS. KRITI  SHRESTHA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 63.6

54 BCC236707600 MR. DIVYANSHU  RAM UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 63.2

55 BCC234694961 MISS. NANDINI  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 62.8

56 BCC233260347 MISS. JYOTI KUMARI YADAV UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 62.2

57 BCC233311440 MR. ANKUSH  GHOSH UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 60.6

58 BCC233279426 MR. SAHIL KUMAR YADAV UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 60.6

59 BCC239049534 MR. SAMIR  SAH UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 60.4

60 BCC233532300 MISS. SOBHA KUMARI MAHATO UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 60.4

61 BCC235373045 MR. MOHAMMAD AALMEEN ABBAS OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Economics 60.2

62 BCC232213840 MR. RAJ  SHARMA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 59.8

63 BCC239753901 MR. PRADIP  MURMU ST Male Others No B.SC Economics 54.4



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC239832440 MR. BIMAL  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 90.4

2 BCC234399254 MISS. MOUMITA  GAYEN SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 88.6

3 BCC236463079 MR. DHRUBAJYOTI  HALDER SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 86.8

4 BCC233433106 MISS. PRIYANKA  SAHIS SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 80

5 BCC234326184 MISS. DISHA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 73.2

6 BCC233003910 MR. ADITYA KUMAR RAM SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 71.2
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1 BCC239753901 MR. PRADIP  MURMU ST Male Others No B.SC Economics 54.4
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC233315589 MR. ALIMUDDIN  ANSARI OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Economics 72.6

2 BCC232862205 MR. ALIMUDDIN  ANSARI OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Economics 72.6

3 BCC235833858 MR. MD  ASHFAQUE OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Economics 66

4 BCC235373045 MR. MOHAMMAD AALMEEN ABBAS OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Economics 60.2
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1 BCC231433888 MISS. RANI  KUMARI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Economics 72.2

2 BCC231756216 MR. PRAKASH  MAJEE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Economics 66.4
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